Citation
125348
125348
125348
125348V
E0042611
E0042611V
E0061859
E0052155
E0052155V
131890
131551
E0059024
E0048987
E0048987
CEQ943
CEO0961
CE1496
E0062098
E0062098
E0062103
E0056387
E0056387
123418
122620
E0049983
123419
E0056421
E0056421
E0057651
E0064050
CE0962
131567

Name

ABASTA-RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR
ABASTA-RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR
ABASTA-RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR
ABASTA-RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR
ADAMS, APRILD

ADAMS, APRIL D

BRATBERG, NEIL SANFORD
BRENA, KARINA LYSETTE
BRENA, KARINA LYSETTE
BURLEY, ERRESA LASHELL
CECIL, JOHN CHRISTOPHER
COLEMAN, JONATHAN F
COLLINS, MARK VOIGT
COLLINS, MARK VOIGT
CORTE, EDITH

HUFFSTETLER, LAURISSA ANN
JORDAN, ERICK DEAN
LAUMANN, STEPHANIE LEE
LAUMANN, STEPHANIE LEE
MBARIKA, REGINA

ROBERTS, CHANNA AMBER
ROBERTS, CHANNA AMBER
RUPPERT, JEREMY MICHAEL
SANCHEZ-ZAPATA, EFRAIN
SEIBERT, BRITTANY ELIZABETH
SMITH, AMAYA M

STEWART, TEAIRA LASHA
STEWART, TEAIRA LASHA
TESIC, GORAN

TJARKS, BRANDON
WILLIAMS, CELIA
ZIMMERMANN, MELANIE C

Status Status Date/Time

AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
PT
PT

6/19/2024 2:00 PM
6/19/2024 2:00 PM
6/19/2024 2:00 PM
6/19/2024 2:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 2:00 PM
6/19/2024 2:00 PM
6/19/2024 2:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 2:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 2:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 2:00 PM
6/19/2024 2:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM
6/19/2024 3:00 PM

Offense

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 88 MPH ina 65 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

RAN STOP SIGN

SPEEDING 75 MPH ina 60 MPH zone

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
UDC RESIDENTIAL FENCE STANDARDS VIOLATION
PARKING OVERSIZED VEHICLES IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C

DISCHARGE OF FIREARMS RESTRICTED

RAN STOP SIGN

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA



